
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

ADVENTURE SECURITAS PRIVATE LIMITED

DLCPM0026790000

12

AUG-2024

14-SEP-2024 14:4806-SEP-2024

AUG 2024

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1392889472

ECR

SEP-2024

TRRN Number

ECR Id 111124150

Total Members 100

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       1,14,335

Total Refund Advance         52,111

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,66,446

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       18,167ABHAY PRATAP
SINGH

1,250        1,8001 101866012798 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ABHAY
PRATAP
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,167
AFJAL HUSSAIN 1,250        1,8002 100074213640 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AFJAL
HUSSAIN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,167
AJAB SINGH 1,250        1,8003 100074634544 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AJAB SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,830
ALKA DEVI 1,250        1,8004 101648159393 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ALKA DEVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,031
AMAN KUMAR 1,250        1,8005 101705449473 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,167
AMIT KUMAR 1,250        1,8006 100590296723 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,031
ANIL 1,250        1,8007 100769831723 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,167
ANIL KUMAR 1,250        1,8008 100717892954 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,494
ANOOP KUMAR 1,250        1,8009 100559506385 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ANOOP
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        6,056
ANUJ KUMAR 504          72710 101514516389 N.A.

        6,056            17        6,056
ANUJ KUMAR -

        6,056
            0          223 - -

       18,167
ARAJU 1,250        1,80011 100917385380 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ARAJU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,821
ARUN KUMAR 1,250        1,80012 101301537560 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ARUN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,167ARYAN
SHUKALA

1,250        1,80013 102034530282 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ARYAN

SHUKALA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,167
ASHOK KUMAR 1,250        1,80014 100093927603 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,830
BABITA 1,250        1,80015 100481189939 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BABITA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,167
BABITA 1,250        1,80016 100624773103 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BABITA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,167BHAGWAN
GUPTA

1,250        1,80017 100109905997 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BHAGWAN

GUPTA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,167BHOOP SINGH
YADAV

1,250        1,80018 100481400555 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

BHOOP
SINGH
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,167BHUPENDER
KUMAR

1,250        1,80019 101020577271 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BHUPENDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        4,037BRIJESH
SHARMA

336          48420 101814812948 N.A.
        4,037            20        4,037BRIJESH

SHARMA
-

        4,037
            0          148 - -

       18,167
DALIP SINGH 1,250        1,80021 100446517826 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DALIP SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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EPSGross
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EPS Pension
ShareEE
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       17,830
DEEPAK 1,250        1,80022 101438732969 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEEPAK -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,111DEEPAK KUMAR
PASWAN

1,009        1,45323 101924345468 N.A.
       12,111            13       12,111

DEEPAK
KUMAR
PASWAN

-
       12,111

            0          444 - -

            0
DEEPAK
PANDEY

0            024 101571240854 N.A.            0
           31

            0
DEEPAK
PANDEY

-            0             0            0 - -

       22,031DHARMVIR
SINGH

1,250        1,80025 101511762618 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DHARMVIR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,821DILBAGH
SINGH

1,250        1,80026 100137552467 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DILBAG

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,494
DINESH KUMAR 1,250        1,80027 100559505717 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DINESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,167
DINESH KUMAR 1,250        1,80028 100139053189 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DINESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,157DINESH KUMAR
MISHRA

1,250        1,80029 100139167728 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DINESH
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,167
GEET RAM 1,250        1,80030 101104294531 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
GEET RAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,812
GEETA RANI 1,250        1,80031 100029338861 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
GEETA RANI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,494GOVIND
KAUSHIK

1,250        1,80032 101448101758 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GOVIND

KAUSHIK
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0
GOVIND
PRASAD
SHARMA

0            033 101489515861 N.A.            0
           31

            0
GOVIND
PRASAD
SHARMA

-            0             0            0 - -

       18,167
HARI OM 1,250        1,80034 101228478517 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
HARI OM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,157
HARIDUTT 1,250        1,80035 100529819822 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
HARIDUTT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,031
HARISH 1,250        1,80036 101815358586 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
HARISH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,494HEMANT
DABAS

1,250        1,80037 101522016313 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

HEMANT -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,031HIMMAT
KUMAR

1,250        1,80038 101438237020 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000HIMMAT

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,167
JATIN 1,250        1,80039 101728640852 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JATIN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,167JITENDRA
KUMAR

1,250        1,80040 101431336860 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JITENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,167KARMVEER
SINGH

1,250        1,80041 101544566614 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KARMVEER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,167KM.PUSHPA
RANI

1,250        1,80042 101925770441 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KM PUSHPA

RANI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,457KUSHAGRA
PATHAK

1,121        1,61543 101902966156 N.A.
       13,457             6       13,457KUSHAGRA

PATHAK
-

       13,457
            0          494 - -

3 / 7DLCPM0026790000 / AUG-2024 / 14-SEP-2024 14:48



EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       17,157
LAXMI DEVI 1,250        1,80044 100205103745 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
LAXMI DEVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0
MAHENDER
SINGH

0            045 100743705509 N.A.            0
           31

            0
MAHENDER
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

       12,448MAHESH
GUPTA

1,037        1,49446 101935786979 N.A.
       12,448            13       12,448MAHESH

GUPTA
-

       12,448
            0          457 - -

       18,167MANISH KUMAR
CHAUBEY

1,250        1,80047 101508104630 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MANISH
KUMAR
CHAUBEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,167
MANISHA 1,250        1,80048 102020857226 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MANISHA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,167MITHILESH
KUMAR SAROJ

1,250        1,80049 101418801026 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MITHILESH
KUMAR
SAROJ

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,494
MOHD
SHAHNWAZ
KHAN

1,250        1,80050 101598178355 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MOHD
SHAHNAWAZ
KHAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,802
MONIKA 1,233        1,77651 101935786998 N.A.

       14,802             9       14,802
MONIKA -

       14,802
            0          543 - -

       18,167MUKESH
BHARADWAJ

1,250        1,80052 100236950059 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MUKESH
KUMAR
BHARDWAJ

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,494
MUKESH
NARAYAN
CHAUDHARY

1,250        1,80053 101500804051 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MUKESH
NARAYAN
CHAUDHARY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,239NARESH
KUMAR

1,020        1,46954 101221914680 N.A.
       12,239             0       12,239NARESH

KUMAR
-

       12,239
            0          449 - -

       18,167NAVAL KISHOR
JHA

0        1,80055 100531474458 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NAVAL

KISHOR JHA
-            0             0        1,800 - -

       17,830
NIDHI 1,250        1,80056 101694543735 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NIDHI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,167
NITIN 1,250        1,80057 101854663380 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NITIN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,167
NITU 1,250        1,80058 101759641413 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NITU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,167PRAMOD
KUMAR VERMA

1,250        1,80059 101956560409 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PARMOD
KUMAR
VERMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,167PARVEEN
KUMAR

1,250        1,80060 100966759583 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PARVEEN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,485
PAWAN KUMAR 1,250        1,80061 100740087548 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PAWAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,167PINKI
CHAUDHARY

1,250        1,80062 101401201676 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PINKI

CHAUDHARY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,167
POOJA GUPTA 1,250        1,80063 101781989827 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000POOJA
GUPTA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,167
PRADEEP
KUMAR
SHARMA

1,250        1,80064 101207336375 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PRADEEP
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       18,167PRAMOD
KUMAR

1,250        1,80065 100481416734 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRAMOD

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,167
PUJA KUMARI 1,250        1,80066 101705471740 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PUJA KUMARI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,167
RAHUL KUMAR 1,250        1,80067 101489515971 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAHUL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,167
RAHUL KUMAR 1,250        1,80068 102031851987 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAHUL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,167RAJA RAM
SINGH

1,250        1,80069 100559506986 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJA RAM

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        9,792RAJESH
KAPOOR

816        1,17570 100995064380 N.A.
        9,792            19        9,792RAJESH

KAPOOR
-

        9,792
            0          359 - -

       17,494RAJESH
SHARMA

1,250        1,80071 100296697769 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJESH

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,167RAKESH
KUMAR YADAV

1,250        1,80072 100741314294 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAKESH
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,031
RAM PRAKASH 1,250        1,80073 100301951028 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAM
PRAKASH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,167
RAM PRAKASH 1,250        1,80074 101854664236 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAM
PRAKASH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,167
RAMANUJ 1,250        1,80075 101674492239 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAMANUJ -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0RINKI DEVI 0            076 101237280402 N.A.            0
           31

            0RINKI DEVI -            0             0            0 - -

       12,111
RITU 1,009        1,45377 101875690558 N.A.

       12,111            13       12,111
RITU -

       12,111
            0          444 - -

       18,167
RITU 1,250        1,80078 102059438853 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RITU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,031
ROHIT 1,250        1,80079 101374330825 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ROHIT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,167
ROHIT 1,250        1,80080 101580814418 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ROHIT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,830
ROHIT SISODIA 1,250        1,80081 101500804773 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ROHIT
SISODIA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,167ROSHAN
PASWAN

1,250        1,80082 101734437890 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ROSHAN

PASWAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,167SANDEEP
KUMAR

1,250        1,80083 100997424892 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANDEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,167
SANJAY KUMAR 1,250        1,80084 100590294586 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,494
SANJAY KUMAR 1,250        1,80085 101541116744 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,821
SANJAY KUMAR 1,250        1,80086 100606726375 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       18,167
SANJAY SINGH 1,250        1,80087 100334066503 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,830
SANJIT KUMAR 1,250        1,80088 101156682268 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,167SARVESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,80089 100339721687 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SARVESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,494
SATISH KUMAR 1,250        1,80090 100341171955 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SATISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,031
SATISH KUMAR 1,250        1,80091 100966766550 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SATISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,148
SALIGRAM GIRI 1,250        1,80092 100346597204 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHALIGRAM
GIRI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,167
SUMIT 1,250        1,80093 101658355416 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUMIT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,494
SUNIL KUMAR 1,250        1,80094 101571240865 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,821
SUNIL RANA 1,250        1,80095 101418801057 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUNIL RANA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,167
VANDNA PAL 1,250        1,80096 101624897576 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VANDNA PAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,167
VIJAY SINGH 1,250        1,80097 100404535093 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIJAY SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0VIKAS KUMAR 0            098 101866012808 N.A.            0
           31

            0
VIKAS
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       18,167
VISHAL GOND 1,250        1,80099 101101831858 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VISHAL
GOND

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,494
YOGESH 1,250        1,800100 101759641394 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
YOGESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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